

# Indústria BASE

## INGREDIENTS

açúcar, gordura de palma hidrogenada, cacau magro em pó (16%), emulsionante (lecitina de SOJA), aroma (baunilha).



## NUTRICIONAL DECLARATION (por 100g)

Energy: 2290 KJ / 547 Kcal	Lipids: 34 g,	of which Saturated: 33 g
Carbohydrates: 54 g,	of which Sugars: 52 g	Fiber: 5.1 g
Proteins: 3.7 g	Salt: 0.03 g	

## ALLERGENS



Contains: Soybeans

Can contain traces of Milk, Nuts

## PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

Commercial Name: Pepitas de chocolate

Packed by: Gelataria - R. Dr. Carlos Pires Felgueiras 173 - 4470-157 Maia